

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2017 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

CONTRACT C

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Reith Riley		Lakeland Asphalt		Michigan Paving and Materials	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, 13A	18,060	TON	\$ 52.25	\$ 943,635.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 1,065,540.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 1,101,660.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	120,000	SYD	\$ 0.41	\$ 49,200.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 96,000.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface, Special	30,000	SYD	\$ 1.78	\$ 53,400.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 48,000.00
Monument Box Adjust	2	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	3,000	LFT	\$ 0.25	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 750.00
Slope Restoration	1,000	SYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00
Curb, Reconstruct	320	LFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,600.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	214	EACH	\$ 295.00	\$ 63,130.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 80,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 64,200.00
Dr. Structure Reconstruct	76	FT	\$ 175.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 19,000.00
Water Shutoff Adj.	7	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
Shoulder, CI II	140	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,900.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT C			\$ 1,156,315.00		\$ 1,363,440.00		\$ 1,352,710.00	